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A *Sweet’ begining will be had in this upgraded
thru-out 3 bdrm., 2 car garage home. Has all

your ‘| Wants® & more. Joyce Hagevi

5 acres. Just 10 mins. N. of Mlton. 1 kam
E. of Hwy. 25. Beautiful home, beautiful

property! Virginia Brazeau®

K

$239,900

4 barm., 3 bathrooms, M.F. fam. rm. &
laundry rm. and on prestigious street.

You won'l believe the qualtty, so why nol
look for yourselfl Call today. Lawrie Given®

3 bedroom, large eat-in kitchen, patio
doors (o fenced yard. Backs onto park!
Cal Virgina Beazeau.*

Charming older home on large lot, walk to
downtown, stone F.P., 2 baths, large
kichen. Sandi Kinsale®

$169,900
A-careful buyer's dream, 3 bdrms., cen-
iral air, central vac, beautifully finished
basement. Barbara Ramsden®

M $375.000

Classic English tudor on private 5.04
acres. Features: 6 bdrms., C/A, CN, +

appliances. Norma or Ed Proveau*
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23 acres of privacy with this home or one
of your choice. A real nice location. Denzil
Lawrence"

$161,900

Fabulous value totally renovated including Oak
ichen, recent windows, siding eaves & soffits,

roof and more. Approx. 1,700 sq. . Eva Gooding'

$134,900
Make your move.This new 3 bedroom

raised bungadlow only 2-1/2 hours from
Toronto. Wayne Casson® _

S5 wooded acres just mins. west of
Speyside on Town Line. 5+ badrooms, 4
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$179,900
Raised bungalow with walk-out from the
basement. 4 barms., 2 full baths & pool
Barbara Crowe™

Superdb residence! Greenhouse kitchen,
w/0 10 hot tub, 4+ barms.. 4 baths, in-

This property has just been mduced from $113,600

Excelent buy. Fully detached. 3 barms., lots of park-
g, new windows. Cal Sandi Kinsale' 1o Inspect.

One of Milton's finest restored homes (circa
1801). Only a viewing will reveal what's

$239,900

immaculate 3+ bdrm. bungalow on .68
acre with rec. rm., ‘main 1. laundry
Garage 24' x 40'. Norma or Ed Proveau*

$179,900

J barm. bungalow aluminum clad, beauti-
fully sunporch, large kitchen, large well-
treed lot. Denzil Lawrence*

$319,000

Large country bungalow In super condition with
immaculate lot. Many featurgs include 5 bdms.,
F R., basement walkout, A.G. pool. Foss Runnalis™

$25,000

Purse appeal. Lots of ots, Starting af $25,000. 1
acre plus on White Lake and Clare River only 2-
1/2 tvs. rom Toronto. Wayne-Casson®

$399,000
5 mature acres. East of James Snow Par y

$569,000 - $324,900

A WISE

immaculate 3 + 1 bdrm. on 1/2 acre, M.F.
family & sun room, F.P. Great opportunity
at this price. Call Virginia Brazeau*

& south of 401! Workshop, bam, pond and
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$163,900

A first time buyers delight. Set on a large
fenced yard with many upgrades Inc.

cervak & vac. Barb Lafeche”

Al the work has been done for you plus this
4 bdmm, fam. home comes with a 50’ x 120’
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Immaculate home with central alr & vac, Spacious country sidesplit between

new thermo windows upstairs & 2 baths! Milton and Campbeliville on 1 acre lot.
.,_..-..-a- —— i:k!ll m. #

£174,900

Great value! 3 barm. backspiit, fam. rm Cute as a button! 3 bdrm. bungalow on
with w/o. fin. rec. rm. + F.P, Irg. kit. & = Qoilel crescent, D. R, has walkout 10 deck
more. Sandy Del Papa* & lented yard. Sandy Del Papa*

Open house * 6652 Walkers Line, Sun, 2-
4 pm, July 18. Pond. 4 badrms., 1.5 acres

This lovely home must be soidll Freshly
decorated. fin. basement, immediale pos-

New 2.500 sq. 1. custom-bullt home.
Just 1 mile to Milton 401. A must 10 see.
Rudy Arbeiter*

Fabulous aimost 4 acre property set In
the escarpment. Peace & quiet can be

yours. Joyce Hagevik*

Handyman  Speciall Beautiful country lot
with mature trees. Priced to sell. Norma
or Ed Proveau*

3+ barm. raised brick/alum. railsed buh-
galow on 1-3/4 acres. Private & pic-
turesque. Norma or Ed Proveau®
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18 boxstall barn, 1/2 mile track near °
Mohawk 3-4 bdrm. house with air, family

Two houses nicely renovated. Large
decks. 8 boxstall barmn.10 acres, pond,
paddocks. Denzil Lawrence®

$399.000
Space doss nol permit me 1o kst ol the lealires

of this 6 acre property with a cantury home
stalis & paddocks for your hM'
Runnalls** -

$485,000
Awake with bird song, 12.88 8¢. lovely 2
storey, central stone, 4 barms., 3 baths.
A. Lear-Costigan®

$2,9.000 ____$239,900
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’ _ kitchen. recent thruout, 3
#m,;irm house mﬁ: 2-1/2 hrs. from basement, F.P., C/A, freshly pairted, wel

landscaped. Move right in. Eva Gooding®

% are-you going to list
your home with?

272,900
1 ac. w. flowing creek. Located b'twn.

Milton & Mississauga. Fabulous property
w. well-built home. Virginia Brazeau®

I

1,750 ag. A of multi-level ving set on a 50 x 149
lol. Fam. 'm. plus in. bamt., cosy F.P. & geaming
howd. foors e a few fne leatures. Bard Lafleche”

Power ol Sale. Large executive home
Call for further detalls. Lawrie Given®

?

$299,900
Spacious rancher on 1 acre™ight in
Milton, huge kit., fam. rm. + rec. rm. &

o d
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$239,000

4 bedroom, main figor family room, new
windows, large ple-shaped ot and great
location. Angela Silcock”®

Home with a warm heart.. .3 bdrm. bun-
galow - walk to the mall and

NOW $239,900

Large country home, 5 bdrms., main floor
family rm. in '92 , new furnace, roof,
wecks, elc. Denzil Lawrence® .

An enlry level home with executive qual-
ty. Don't miss this one. Lawne Given*
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Top of the escarpment, over 2 acres, 2
storey, 4 barm., 3 baths, fam. home. Call

A. Lear-Costigan®
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$179,800
Darm., man foor F.H., 80 many axiras
& upgrades thruout with a beautiful pri-
vate lot. inground pool & more. Eva

Gooding* -




